
 
Good Shepherd Roman Catholic Church 

Andover, New Jersey 
 

Liturgical Ministers Schedule  
February & March 2021 

 
 
February 6 - February 7: Fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 

Deacon Tom Sullivan Keith Harris Keith Harris  

Lector Pat Reardon Jim Trusa Celine Allen Joe Novak 

Eucharistic Ministers 

Fred Finnan - Bread - Pulpit 
Irene Finnan - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Jim Capobianco - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Bill Schilling - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Salvatore Lolacono - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Margaret Kurnides - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Candy Church - Bread - Altar 
Debbie Rothweiler - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Melodie Novak - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

 

 
 
February 13 - February 14: Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  5:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 

Deacon Keith Harris  Tom Sullivan Keith Harris 

Lector Vincent Celli Linda Gray Marie Margiotti Deirdre Worth 

Eucharistic Ministers 

Oran Harris - Bread - Pulpit 
Joy Harrington - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Steve Trentanelli - Bread - 
Altar 
Bogdan Bienko - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Rosemary Lotruglio - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Christine Berg - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Jane Jamiolkoski - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Carol Miller - Bread - Pulpit 
Candy Church - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

 

 
 
Wednesday, February 17: Ash Wednesday 
 

 7:30 PM 

Deacon Tom Sullivan 

Lector Tom Beverly 

Eucharistic Ministers 
Anthony Caroleo - Bread - Pulpit 
Lorene Caroleo - Bread - 
Tabernacle 
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February 20 - February 21: First Sunday of Lent 
 

 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 

Deacon Keith Harris  Tom Sullivan  

Lector Barbara Andreski Art Petitt Ed Denmead Bob Pfeiffer 

Eucharistic Ministers 

Janine Neill - Bread - Pulpit 
Christine McCormick - Bread 
- Tabernacle 

Alice Giliberti - Bread - Altar 
John Costello - Bread - Pulpit 
Steve Trentanelli - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Karen Hogan - Bread - Pulpit 
Donna Fett - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Jane Jamiolkoski - Bread - 
Altar 
Pat Holdt - Bread - Pulpit 
Eunice Howley - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

 

 
 
February 27 - February 28: Second Sunday of Lent 
 

 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 

Deacon  Keith Harris Keith Harris Tom Sullivan 

Lector Rick Toma Maureen Flynn Rich Matrisciano Jessica Brennan 

Eucharistic Ministers 

Kurt Dericks - Bread - Altar 
Melissa Lewis - Bread - Pulpit 
Dale Logarzo - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Alice Giliberti - Bread - Pulpit 
Bill Schilling - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Nick Berg - Bread - Pulpit 
Marie Margiotti - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Genevieve Kowalski - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Debbie Rothweiler - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

 

 
 
March 6 - March 7: Third Sunday of Lent 
 

 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 

Deacon Keith Harris  Tom Sullivan Keith Harris 

Lector Elizabeth Furtkevic Art Petitt Fran Gavin Bob Pfeiffer 

Eucharistic Ministers 

Melodie Novak - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Carol Miller - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Bill Schilling - Bread - Altar 
Steve Trentanelli - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Andy Grinthal - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Donna Fett - Bread - Pulpit 
Karen Hogan - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Jane Jamiolkoski - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Eunice Howley - Bread - 
Tabernacle 
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March 13 - March 14: Fourth Sunday of Lent 
 

 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 

Deacon Keith Harris Keith Harris  Tom Sullivan 

Lector John Ursin Tom Beverly Tom Altonjy Dan Holdt 

Eucharistic Ministers 

Joy Harrington - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Janine Neill - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Oran Harris - Bread - Pulpit 
Alice Giliberti - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

John Costello - Bread - Altar 
Christine McCormick - Bread 
- Pulpit 
Salvatore Lolacono - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Candy Church - Bread - Pulpit 
Pat Holdt - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

 

 
 
March 20 - March 21: Fifth Sunday of Lent 
 

 5:00 PM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 

Deacon Tom Sullivan  Keith Harris  

Lector Linda Gray Pat Reardon Robert Gallagher Genevieve Kowalski 

Eucharistic Ministers 

Dale Logarzo - Bread - Pulpit 
Kurt Dericks - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Rosemary Lotruglio - Bread - 
Altar 
Andy Grinthal - Bread - Pulpit 
Bogdan Bienko - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Margaret Kurnides - Bread - 
Pulpit 
Jody Ursin - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

Irene Finnan - Bread - Altar 
Fred Finnan - Bread - Pulpit 
Eunice Howley - Bread - 
Tabernacle 

 
 
 
 

The next schedule will be for Palm Sunday, Holy Week, Easter, April, and May.   

The dates will cover from 27 March – 30 May 2021. 

 

Please contact Tom Altonjy (taltonjy@yahoo.com or 908.979.1977) by 7 March 2021 with your requests 

and conflicts for the next schedule. 

 

As always, you are responsible for finding a replacement or switching with someone if you cannot fulfill 

your responsibilities when scheduled. 

 

Thank you for all you do!!! 

 
 

mailto:taltonjy@yahoo.com

